SCIENCE ADVISORY BOARD AGENDA
HOTEL = Doubletree (850) 224-5000. Shuttle run s 6 AM- 10 PM. Call to arrange pick up

MEETING LOCATION - Office of the Vice President for Research, Westcott Bldg. FSU

Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 AM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday Dec 10
Pick up at Hotel

Welcome, housekeeping,
purpose of meeting

SAB member self-
introductions (~10 min. each)
ABSI overview emphasizing
Science objectives

BREAK

Hydrodynamic/biophysical
models (presenter Steve
Leitman & Steve Morey)
Community Engagement &
Policy

Discussion of Community
Assessment & CAB
Questionnaire

LUNCH - ORDER IN

Discussion of collaborations &
other regional projects

SAB critique of science
objectives; identify data gaps,
advise on methods, etc.
BREAK

Discussion - Management and
restoration approaches -
pitfalls and successes
Discussion - Timeline, path
forward, any other advice on
any aspect of ABSI

ADJOURN

HARRY'S BAR & GRILL

Discussion Lead
FCC
SB

ALL

SB

Steve Leitman, Steve Morey

FCC

FCCINTRO - ALL

FC - FWC & Apalachicola
Riverkeeper; SB - FWRI,
ANERR, TNC

ALL

ALL

ALL

301 S Bronough St



